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9430
10,00

10,30
10,45
11,00
12100
12l30
I.00
3.00
3.30
4,00
4,30
5.30
530

Mr. Dressup
Holiday Film
Friendly Giant
Chez Helene
Sesame Street
Truth or Consequences
[uncheon Date
0.E.C.A,

Take Thirty

The Edge of Night
Family Court

Prop In

The Flintstones
(et Smart

NEWE 6.05, II;OO &nd II-20 PtMl
THURSLDAY - JANUARY - U4
e et S

710C
/230
3.00
9,00

Beb Newhart

Maude

Carcl Burnett

STRANGERS WHE!N WE MEET - Kirk

Douglas, Kim Novak, Ernie Kovacs

IT,45 20 MILLION MILES TO EARTH =~ Will-

iam Hopper, Joan Taylor

FRIDAY -~ JANUARY - 5

7.00
730
8.90
.90
9,0
10,2C
II,L5

The Protectors

"ne New Dick Van Dyke Show
M Ax S

Al) irn the amily

ommy Hunter Show

(unsmoke

RUMBLE ON THE DOCKS - James

Dﬁrren
SATURDAY = JANUARY = 4

e — T E—————

9-. 0:'

LIFE BEGINS AT I7 - Edward

Byrnee

12,00
¥2.30
.30
2,30

' b

.'l...l"u"

620
6430
7. 00
8,0

030
11.C0
11,15
11.29
I1,45

Mr. Chips

Children's Cinema
Curlirg

WHA Hockey

Rags Bunny - Road Runner
Spectrum 2

Reacn for the Top

Hawaii Five-0 :
NHL - Califorria vs Montreal
Countrytime

CBC Nationsl News
Provincial Affairs
Evening Repert

T.B.A,

SUNDAY - JANUARY -

7430
8.30

10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30

1,00

Old Time Gospel Hour
Ontarioc Schools
Pincschio

Wizard -of 0Oz
This is the Life
Hymn Sing

Day of Dissovery
It is Written
Country Canada
NFL Football
Sports Veek

} Music to Ses

Wild Kingdom
wonderful World of Disney

' Reachcombers

%eBake
Julie Andrews

This informetion is 8u
Terrace Bay News as a

l11stings, last minute changes do ocour,
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TERRACE BAY NEWS

public service,

9:00 Sunday at Nine
I0,00 CBC Weekend
IT.00 CBC National News
II.I5 Evening Report
II,45 T.B,A.
MONDAY - JANUARY - 8
7+00 Owen Marshall
8,00 Partridge Family
8.30 Cannon
J¢30 This is the law
I0,00 Man Alive
IT,45 T,.B.A,
TUESDAY = JANUARY - 9
7,00 Mod Squad
8,00 Mary Tyler Moore Show
8.30 Flip Wilson Show
7:30 Front Page Challenge
10,00 Tuesday Night
11,45 T,.B.A,
WEDNESDAY - JANUARY - 10

7400 Love American Style
8,00 This land

8.30 Man at the Top

9,30 T,B,A.
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MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS
8,00 CRS Morning News
7200 Captain Kangaroo
10,00 The Jokers Wild
I0,30 The Price is Right, Th=To You
At Home
II,00 Gambit
11,30 Love of Life
I2,00 Where the Heart Is
12,25 CBS Midday News
12,30 Search for Tomorrow
I.00 All My Children
1,30 As the World Turns
2,00 The Guiding Light
2430 The Edge of Night
3:00 Love is a Many Splend, Thing
3:30 The Secret Storm
L, 00 Family Affair
4430 Love American Style
5:00 Password
5230 M=Partridge Family, T-Temperatures
Rising;W-Paul Lynde,Th-Room 222,F=-Brady
Buneh |
6,00 News=-Sports-Weathep
6,30 Walter Cronkite News
IT,00 News=Sports-Wegther
THURSDAY - JANTARY - Y
7+00 Mod Squad
8.0C The Waltons
9.00 CBS THURSDAY MOVIE
I1,30 ON THE TOWN
FRIDAY « JANUARY =
7+00 Life,Health,& The American Women
€.00 Sonny & Cher Hour
700 CBS FRIDAY MOVIE
11,30 A STEP QUT OF LINE
SATURDAY - JANUARY - 6
84.00 Bugs Runny
8,30 Sahrins
9+0C The Amazing Chen
7430 New Scooby Doo Movies
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Please listen to announcements regarding thesa ,

10,30
II-OO
12,00
12,30
1.00
2430

4,00
7.00
730
8.00
8,30
9,00
2.30
10,00
11,00
I1I.I5
11,30
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Josie and the Pussycats
Flintstone Comedy Hour
Archia's Funnies
Snowmobile 72

Basketball Menominee at West Iror
Pro Bowlers Tour

The Hula Bowl Football Game
News=Sports-Weather
The 0dd Couple

All in the Family
Bridget Loves Bernie
Mary Tyler Moore Show
Bob Newhart Show
Mission Impossible
ABC Weekend News
News=Sports-Weather
CONSPIRACY TO KILL

SUNDAY - JANUARY - 7

“R,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
11.30
I.30
4,30
6400
7-00
8,00
8,30
7430
10,30
12,00

7,00
8,00
9,00

9.30

10,00
11,30

7,00
8,00
6 .30
7430
11,30

Finland Calling

Gospel Hour

Rex Humbard

Hour of Hope

Hockey Houghton at Marguette
WHA Hockey

Glen Campbell GColf
TaBshs

The F,B,I.

M A S¥H

Mannix

Bing Crosby Cooling It
GIDGET GETS MARRTED
Camers Six

MONDAY - JANUARY - 8

The Kookies
Gunsnioke

Here's Luocy

Doris Day Show

New Bill Cosby Show
CBS LATE MOVIE

TUESDAY - JANUARY - 9
Marcus Welby, M,D,

Cousin Maude

Hawe il Five<0
New CBS TUESDAY MOVIE

CBS LATE MOVTE

WEDNESDAY - JANUARY - IO

700 Streets of Sen Frarciseco

8,00

Carol Burnett Show

900 lMedical Center

10,00
11,30

Carnnon
CBS LATE MOVIE
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